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BMW 3 318 IS CUP PL - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 315 KOZIEL B. - BMW 318 is 1;,&25:;‘)9 12 1:53.177 12:39:50.714 5 1:54.323 12:21:14.640
1 1:52.499 12:13:46.694 6 1:53.671 12:23:08.311
5 152597 121539297  Po- 5 - #304 LEMPERT M. - BMW 318 is 00530 7 1:54.123 12:25:02.434
3 2:31349 12:18:10.640 1 1:55.154 12:13:10.726 3 1:53.825 12:26:56.259
4 12:49.440 12:31:00.080 2 1:53.567 12:15:04.293 9 1:54.068 12:28:50.327
5 1:53.337 12:32:53.417 3 1:53.078 12:16:57.371 10 2:07.274 12:30:57.601
6 2:14.586 12:35:08.003 4 2:00.079 12:18:57.450 11 1:53.506 12:32:51.107
7 4:13.854 12:39:21.857 5 4:01.058 12:22:58.508 12 1:55.579 12:34:46.686
6 1:53.491 12:24:51.999 13 1:53.757 12:36:40.443
Po. 2 - # 314 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 ‘0008 7 1:53.434 12:26:45.433 14 1:53.634 12:38:34.077
1 1:52.586 12:13:35.202 8 1:53.917 12:28:39.350 15 1:53.547 12:40:27.624
2 1:53.638 12:15:28.840 9 1:57.693 12:30:37.043
3 1:54.012 12:17:22.852 10 1:53.537 12:32:30.580  Po, 8 - # 325 RAWECKI £. - BMW E36 o oea
4 1.53.817 12:19:16.669 11 1:54.010 12:34:24.590 1 1:53.593 12:13:29.922
5 1:54.225 12:21:10.894 12 1:53.898 12:36:18.488 2 2:13.459 12:15:43.381
6 2:18.987 12:23:29.881 13 1:54.238 12:38:12.726 3 2:03.700 12:17:47.081
4 2:05.346 12:19:52.427
Po. 3 - # 313 KAZANA R. - BMW 318 is . cD)'ng'gr;t Po. 6 - #317 MIROWSKI K. - BMW 318 is + ggfg':lzr: 5 2:10.952 12:22:03.379
1 1:52.792 12:12:59.740 1 1:53.327 12:13:14.944 6 2:05.122 12:24:08.501
2 1:53.552 12:14:53.292 2 1:53.955 12:15:08.899 7 8:51.655 12:33:00.156
3 1:54.410 12:16:47.702 3 2:02.976 12:17:11.875 8 1:58.061 12:34:58.217
4 1:54.200 12:18:41.902 4 3:04.943 12:20:16.818 9 1:56.373 12:36:54.590
5 2:12.819 12:20:54.721 5 1:53.843 12:22:10.661 10 1:57.454 12:38:52.044
6 2:00.265 12:24:10.926
Po. 4 - # 312 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 Dif. irst 7 6:09.146 12:30:20.072  Po. 9 - # 328 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 DIff.First
+00.505 +02.666
1 1:53.004 12:13:07.006 8 1:54.171 12:32:14.243 1 1:55.949 12:13:12.618
2 1:53.248 12:15:00.254 9 1:53.939 12:34:08.182 2 1:55.165 12:15:07.783
3 1:53.615 12:16:53.869 10 1:54.923 12:36:03.105 3 2:00.627 12:17:08.410
4 1:53.856 12:18:47.725 11 1:55.469 12:37:58.574 4 3:10.764 12:20:19.174
5 1:53.466 12:20:41.191 12 1:54.448 12:39:53.022 5 1:55.483 12:22:14.657
6 1:53.061 12:22:34.252 6 1:55.852 12:24:10.509
7 2:03.462 12:24:37.714  Po.7 - # 309 CALEK M. - BMW 318 is + BTOFSS; 7 2:01.598 12:26:12.107
8 7:38.414 12:32:16.128 1 1:54.700 12:13:34.779 8 4:37.219 12:30:49.326
9 1:53.159 12:34:09.287 2 1:56.822 12:15:31.601 9 1:56.535 12:32:45.861
10 1:53.909 12:36:03.196 3 1:54.536 12:17:26.137
11 1.54.341 12:37:57.537 4 1:54.180 12:19:20.317

Fastest lap: 1:52.499
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BMW 3 318 IS CUP PL - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 326 KOPKA K. - BMW on o
1 1:59.354 12:13:12.505
2 2:00.245 12:15:12.750
3 3:18.933 12:18:31.683
4 1:57.544 12:20:29.227
5 1:59.001 12:22:28.228
6 1:59.185 12:24:27.413
7 1:59.724 12:26:27.137
8 1:59.847 12:28:26.984
9 1:58.803 12:30:25.787
10 1:59.522 12:32:25.309
11 1:58.970 12:34:24.279
12 2:00.636 12:36:24.915
13 1:59.777 12:38:24.692
Fastest lap: 1:52.499
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